FLORIDA SEATING INC
888-818-4480 | SALES@FLORIDASEATING.COM
6120 MEARS COURT CLEARWATER, FL 33760

BAL-5725S

Construction

Overall Height (in)
Overall Width (in)
Overall Depth (in)
Seat Height (in)
Seat Width (in)
Seat Depth (in)
Footrest Height (in)
Weight (lb)
Stackable

Assembly

Powder coated aluminum frame / PE faux wicker
weave

42.5
17.5
22
28
17
18
11
14
No

Some assembly required

certified

WBENE
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